
A

DETAILS OF CLAIM MADE AGAINST 
CORPORATE DEBTOR AS PRINCIPAL 
BORROWER PRINCIPAL

INTEREST AND 
PENAL 

PIPE FILED INDIA PVT LTD 0.00 0.00

B
DETAILS OF CLAIM MADE AGAINST 
CORPORATE DEBTOR AS GURANTOR 
PIPE FILED INDIA PVT LTD 177,194,684.00 47,266,484.00

177,194,684.00 47,266,484.00

PIPE FILED INDIA PVT LTD- UNDER CIRP 

TOTAL CLAIM ADMITTED ₹22,44,61,168/- Entire claim is classified as UNSECURED 



TOTAL 

0.00

 
224,461,168.00

V


